
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200008300002
98291

08/30/2000
11:55:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199206090001
06521

200008300002
98311

08/30/2000
11:55:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199208270001
82921

200008300002
98301

08/30/2000
11:55:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199207100001
36441

200008300002
98321

08/30/2000
11:55:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199208270001
82941

200009060003
06191

09/06/2000
09:37:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARRELL,
JOHN J

199805290001
97771

200009070003
07941

09/07/2000
09:02:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510100002
86681

200009070003
07981

09/07/2000
09:02:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199511150003
29721

200009070003
07971

09/07/2000
09:02:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510190003
00071

200009070003
07961

09/07/2000
09:02:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199511300003
42771

200009070003
08001

09/07/2000
09:10:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199805220001
89251

200009070003
08011

09/07/2000
09:10:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199809300003
80241

200009070003
08021

09/07/2000
09:10:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199903240001
24041

200009070003
08091

09/07/2000
09:17:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199612200004
18031

200009070003
08081

09/07/2000
09:10:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199903150001
07101

200009070003
08071

09/07/2000
09:10:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199902230000
75381

200009070003
08111

09/07/2000
09:18:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199702040000
36511

200009070003
08131

09/07/2000
09:18:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199703130000
77841

200009070003
08141

09/07/2000
09:18:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199703180000
83011

200009070003
08151

09/07/2000
09:18:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199703250000
90261



200009070003
08181

09/07/2000
09:18:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199705120001
48011

200009070003
08211

09/07/2000
09:31:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199902100000
56171

200009070003
08171

09/07/2000
09:18:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199704100001
10991

200009070003
08221

09/07/2000
09:31:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199903090000
99141

200009070003
08261

09/07/2000
09:31:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199904190001
64761

200009070003
08251

09/07/2000
09:31:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905210002
13851

200009070003
08241

09/07/2000
09:31:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199904200001
66251

200009070003
08281

09/07/2000
09:31:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905040001
85711

200009070003
08291

09/07/2000
09:31:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905050001
86721

200009110003
12271

09/11/2000
11:05:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199612020003
95311

200009130003
15801

09/13/2000
09:44:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603050000
71211


