Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008300002 98291	08/30/2000 11:55:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199206090001 06521	·
200008300002 98311	08/30/2000 11:55:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199208270001 82921	
200008300002 98301	08/30/2000 11:55:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199207100001 36441	
200008300002 98321	08/30/2000 11:55:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199208270001 82941	
200009060003 06191	09/06/2000 09:37:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRELL, JOHN J					199805290001 97771	
200009070003 07941	09/07/2000 09:02:43	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199510100002 86681	
200009070003 07981	09/07/2000 09:02:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199511150003 29721	
200009070003 07971	09/07/2000 09:02:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199510190003 00071	
200009070003 07961	09/07/2000 09:02:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199511300003 42771	
200009070003 08001	09/07/2000 09:10:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199805220001 89251	
200009070003 08011	09/07/2000 09:10:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199809300003 80241	
200009070003 08021	09/07/2000 09:10:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199903240001 24041	
200009070003 08091	09/07/2000 09:17:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199612200004 18031	
200009070003 08081	09/07/2000 09:10:59	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199903150001 07101	
200009070003 08071	09/07/2000 09:10:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199902230000 75381	
200009070003 08111	09/07/2000 09:18:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199702040000 36511	
200009070003 08131	09/07/2000 09:18:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199703130000 77841	
200009070003 08141	09/07/2000 09:18:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199703180000 83011	
200009070003 08151	09/07/2000 09:18:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199703250000 90261	

-									
200009070003 08181	09/07/2000 09:18:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199705120001 48011	
200009070003 08211	09/07/2000 09:31:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199902100000 56171	
200009070003 08171	09/07/2000 09:18:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199704100001 10991	
200009070003 08221	09/07/2000 09:31:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199903090000 99141	
200009070003 08261	09/07/2000 09:31:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199904190001 64761	
200009070003 08251	09/07/2000 09:31:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199905210002 13851	
200009070003 08241	09/07/2000 09:31:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199904200001 66251	
200009070003 08281	09/07/2000 09:31:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199905040001 85711	
200009070003 08291	09/07/2000 09:31:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199905050001 86721	
200009110003 12271	09/11/2000 11:05:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199612020003 95311	
200009130003 15801	09/13/2000 09:44:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199603050000 71211	